
Referee(s)

ANDERSSON, Mikael

Linesmen

CARLMAN, Fredrik

ALTBERG, Fredrik

2012-10-30 21:35:51Game No. 117

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-10-30 19:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

Djurgårdens IF - Mora IK

Face-Off Chart

2 - 3 (1-1, 0-0, 1-1, 0-0, 0-1)
21:35

Ended

19:01Start time:

End time:

Djurgårdens IF - Mora IK

1st period

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

DIF

1120 +-

9123 -+

119 +-

6783 -+

2920 -+

679 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

DIF MIK

Neutral zone

679 +-

2923 -+

7123 -+

6783 -+

7123 +-

119 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

DIF MIK

119 -+

119 -+

119 +-

119 -+

119 +-

2920 +-

3 / 50% 3 / 50%

1st period Totals

MIKDIF

10 /  56% 8 /  44%

2nd period

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

DIF

6723 +-

6746 +-

2983 +-

7183 -+

119 -+

2992 +-

1120 -+

7192 -+

4 / 50%4 / 50%

DIF MIK

Neutral zone

119 -+

2923 -+

719 -+

0 / 0%3 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

DIF MIK

6720 -+

9192 -+

679 -+

679 -+

299 -+

6746 -+

1120 -+

719 +-

119 -+

6720 +-

119 -+

9 / 81,8% 2 / 18,2%

2nd period Totals

MIKDIF

16 /  73% 6 /  27%

3rd period

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

DIF

1120 -+

9120 -+

9120 -+

9120 +-

1120 -+

9120 -+

1120 -+

299 -+

7146 +-

1120 +-

299 -+

919 +-

4 / 33,3%8 / 66,7%

DIF MIK

Neutral zone

679 -+

1120 -+

2923 -+

6783 -+

6783 -+

2920 +-

1 / 16,7%5 / 83,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

DIF MIK

1183 -+

2983 +-

6783 -+

2220 +-

7183 +-

6783 -+

6792 -+

2983 -+

1183 -+

1183 +-

679 +-

119 +-

119 +-

6 / 46,2% 7 / 53,8%

3rd period Totals

MIKDIF

19 /  61% 12 /  39%



Referee(s)

ANDERSSON, Mikael

Linesmen

CARLMAN, Fredrik

ALTBERG, Fredrik

2012-10-30 21:35:53Game No. 117

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-10-30 19:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

Djurgårdens IF - Mora IK

Face-Off Chart

Overtime

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

DIF

0 / 0%0 / 0%

DIF MIK

Neutral zone

6783 +-

1 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

DIF MIK

2910 -+

1120 -+

1120 -+

119 -+

1110 +-

4 / 80% 1 / 20%

Overtime Totals

MIKDIF

4 /  67% 2 /  33%



Referee(s)

ANDERSSON, Mikael

Linesmen

CARLMAN, Fredrik

ALTBERG, Fredrik

2012-10-30 21:35:53Game No. 117

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-10-30 19:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

Djurgårdens IF - Mora IK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Mora IK

11 22 29 67 71 91No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

3-3 1-13-09-5 0-0 0-19 26
16

62%
7

27%
4

15%
5

19%

0-0 0-01-00-1 0-0 0-010 2
1

50%
0

0%
0

0%
1

50%

1-1 0-01-28-2 0-1 3-120 20
13

65%
9

45%
1

5%
3

15%

0-1 1-13-00-0 0-0 1-023 7
5

71%
1

14%
4

57%
0

0%

1-1 0-10-00-0 0-0 0-046 3
1

33%
1

33%
0

0%
0

0%

6-1 1-11-22-1 0-0 0-083 15
10

67%
1

7%
3

20%
6

40%

1-0 1-00-10-0 0-0 1-092 4
3

75%
1

25%
0

0%
2

50%

Total 19 81428 1 777
20

26%
49

64%
17

22%
12

16%

1
100%

9
32%

7
37%

Wins
5

36%
4

50%
28

36%
2

29%

1
100%

6
21%

3
16%

DZ
4

29%
1

12%
15

19%
0

0%

0
0%

0
0%

2
11%

NZ
1

7%
1

12%
4

5%
0

0%

0
0%

3
11%

2
11%

OZ
0

0%
2

25%
9

12%
2

29%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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